



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.773 OF 2016
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.5409 OF 2003
AND
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.796 OF 2016
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.8465 OF 2015
AND
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 94 OF 2017
IN
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9765 OF 2016
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.2307 OF 2017
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.2369 OF 2017
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.2414 OF 2017
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.3369 OF 2017
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.3371 OF 2017
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.3382 OF 2017
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.3383 OF 2017

--
Counsel present for the parties

--
**CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA AND
SANGITRAO S. PATIL, JJ.
DATE : APRIL 07, 2017**

PER COURT :

Await service.

[SANGITRAO S. PATIL, J.] [S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]